
Fridge/Freezer 

DSP-85BY1(A3)

USER MANUAL

DSP-60BY1







Model

Net Weight

Voltage

Dimensions( Wx D x H)

Capacity

CMP/ECU

Average power consumption

Gas

Temperature range

Door /Cabinet material

DSP-85BY1(A3)DSP-60BY1

475x560x630(mm)450x520x530(mm)

60L

25kg19.6kg

12V/24V12V/24V

Plastic/MetalPlastic/Metal

   Fridge 0℃  to 10℃    Fridge 0℃  to 10℃ 

HuayiHuayi

85L

60W52W

R134aR134a (25g) (55g)
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Water Tray Wire Shelf

RetainerLED LightDisplay Drawer

Evaporator Door  NTC

 &

：DSP-60BY1 without ①、②&⑤ parts!
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the normal displa

-Press to turn non-night mode on or off.
-Press to increase or decrease the set temperature.

-Press and hold to turn on or off.

y. Under the normal display, the unit symbol of “      ” will be 

Display:

Display

long bright.

EFFICIENT OPERATION
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INSTALLATION

BATTERY PROTECTION LEVEL

DEFROSTING

What is Battery Protection Setting?

recharge the battery in time.

Power 
H M

L

f f f

12.4V

25.7V

11.1V

24.3V

11.7V

24.2V

10.4V

22.8V

10.9V

22.7V

8.5V

21.3V

Protection

Under Power-off status, long press "       " and " + " for 3 seconds, current battery protection level 
will be displayed on the screen and flashing, then short press " + " or " - " to switch up/down the level. 
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COOLING TIPS

GENERAL TIPS
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DIFFERENTIAL

MOVING THE DOOR HINGE
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RUBBER SEALS

ERROR CODE & SOLUTIONS

protection setting and see if the error is resolved. The battery protection mode may  be triggered

would be as follows:
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UK REP
Company:YH Consulting Limited

Address: C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147,Centurion House , London

Road , Staines-upon-Thames , Surrey , TW18 4AX
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